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Anlage
An der Rather Burg 2, 51107 Kdln
G 0221-862249 vorsitz@tckoenigsforst.de

Sportwart/in

Bokmann, Sebastian
T 01749620360 sebastian.boekmann@web.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Ruben Kabelitz
m 01717100353; ckabelitz@t-online.de

Junioren 18 2 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Felix Hahne
m 017209060095; fdhahne@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNNRRRRRERERRR R
NP O OWoOo~NOO O P~ WNPELO

23

Bergen, Henrik
Kifer, Florian
Sperling, Filipp
Kabelitz, Ruben
Laakmann, Rafael
Petkov, Samuel
Grandmougin, Maximilian
Aradjanin, Daniel
Hahne, Felix
Sandbach, Mats
Berghoff, Noah
Monecke, Maximilian
Weyer, Nicolas
Grams, Henri

Lange, Julius

Grau Cantero, Pablo
Stipp, Enrique
Gerth, Maxim

von der Ruhr, Rouven
Schmidt, Friedrich
Dippe, Henri

Dippe, Bruno
Scholz, Luke

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10661179
10757683
10757148
10834445
11087873
11154979
11088446
10905646
10835856
11084464
10828109
10768411
10660881
11095733
10669410
10768374
10660880
10912016
11160306
11082072
11152272
10821607
10918298
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LK7,1
LK10,9
LK12,6
LK16,2
LK16,4
LK18,0
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